HEXFET® Power MOSFET
12/06/10
PD-96341
G D S
Gate Drain Source
AUTOMOTIVE MOSFET
Specifically designed for Automotive applications, this Cellular
Planar design of HEXFET® Power MOSFETs utilizes the

AUIRFR/U5305
12 www.irf.com
Ordering Information
Base part Package Type Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRFR5305 DPak Tube 75 AUIRFR5305
Tape and Reel 2000 AUIRFR5305TR
Tape and Reel Left 3000 AUIRF5305TRL
Tape and Reel Right 3000 AUIRF5305TRR
AUIRFU5305 IPak Tube 75 AUIRFU5305
Standard Pack
Free Datasheet http://www.Datasheet4U.com
AUIRFR/U5305
www.irf.com 13